Codification Tables:  2011 2nd Special Session Laws
2011 2ND SPECIAL SESSION LAWS
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
1 1 Findings
Intent
n28A.700.100
2 28A.700.100
3 28A.700.110
4 28A.700.120
2 1 28A.410.221
2 28A.410.2211
3 28A.410.2212
3 1 28B.10.053
4 1 61.24.163
2 61.24.169
3 Eff. date
n61.24.163
5 1 Intent
18.340.010
2 18.340.020
3 n18.340.010
4 28A.410.010
5 19.105.571
6 46.82.441
7 42.44.221
8 67.08.321
9 64.36.351
10 Leg. dir.
6 1 Uncod.
2 71.05.212
3 Exp. date
n71.05.212
4 Eff. dates
n71.05.212
7 1 71.09.070
2 71.09.090
3 Eff. date
n71.09.070
8 1 63.29.220
2 63.29.240
3 Applic.
4 Eff. date
9 101- Par. veto
801 Omnibus
Approp. Act
(Uncod.)
901 28B.50.837
902 28B.76.565
903 28B.76.565
904 28B.76.605
905 28B.76.605
906 43.19.791
907 43.21A.660
908 43.79.460
909 43.320.110
910 70.96A.350
911 79.105.150
912 Exp. date
n28B.76.565
913 Eff. date
n28B.76.565
914 Exp. date
n28B.76.605
915 Eff. date
n28B.76.605
916 Sev.
917 Eff. dates
n28B.50.837
[Codification Tables—page 1]